© 2018 Luminus Devices, Revision181211  www.luminus.com
INFRARED
S E C U R I T Y  •  M A C H I N E  V I S I O N  •  A U T O M O T I V E •  C O N S U M E R
Luminus’  IR  portfol io  is  designed for  performance in  chal lenging environments  in  or  out
doors .  With four  wavelength options from 730 nm to 940 nm and mult iple  beam angle
choices and packages,  Luminus IR  LEDs del iver  excel lent  wal l -plug eff ic iency,  industry
leading thermal  resistance,  and can handle the high pulse currents  used in  most  infrared
applicat ions.
Our infrared LEDs are powerful  enough for  applicat ions that  require  i l lumination hundreds
of  feet  away from the source.  For  CCTV exter ior  appl icat ions the LEDs are typical ly  used in
conjunct ion with an external  lens .  And for  appl icat ions l ike automatic  number plate
recognit ion (ANPR)  or  c lose up gaming and gesture recognit ion appl icat ions where
extremely fast  response t imes are  required,  Luminus IR  LEDs are  perfect .
For  defense applicat ions,  the 940 nm IR  LEDs provide stealth mode operat ion by
dramatical ly  reducing the so-cal led red glow.
Commercial ,  defense,  gaming,  security  and other  appl icat ions that  use infrared l ight  are
supported by the Luminus IR  portfol io .
INFRARED APPLICATIONS
• Surveillance
• CCTV
• Machine Vision
• Biometric Identification
• 3D Gaming
• Defense & Security
• Audio / Video Communications
• Obstruction Sensing
• Automotive Vision
• Driver Monitoring
• Occupancy Sensing
• Fiber Coupled Illumination
• Medical and Scientific Instrumentation
© 2018 Luminus Devices, Revision181211  www.luminus.com
INFRARED
INFRARED PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
Single and Dual Junction Emitters
Image Product Wavelength Viewing
Angle
Package Max CW
Drive Current
Optical Output
Dual Junction Emitters
SST-06-IRD 810 nm 80°
3.45 mm x
3.45 mm SMT 1.0 A 475 – 595 mW (0.35 A)
SST-10-IRD
810 nm
850 nm
940 nm
90° or 130°
50°, 90°, or 130°
50°, 90°, or 130°
3.45 mm x
3.45 mm SMT 1.5 A
475 – 595 mW (0.35 A)
505 – 655 mW (0.35 A)
475 – 595 mW (0.35 A)
Single Junction Emitters
SST-05-IR 850 nm 40° or 70° 3.45 mm x
3.45 mm SMT
1.0 A 265 – 365 mW (0.35 A)
730 – 1000 mW (1.0 A)
SST-10-IR 850 nm
940 nm
90° or 130°
90° or 130°
3.45 mm x
3.45 mm SMT
1.5 A 265 – 325 mW (0.35 A)
205 – 265 mW (0.35 A)
SST-10-FR 730 nm 90° or 130°
3.45 mm x
3.45 mm SMT 1.5 A 270 – 390 mW (0.35 A)
CBM-120-FR 730 nm Lambertian
C15
28 mm x
26.75mm
core board
18 A 4.6 – 10.6 W (13.5 A)
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
• Avai lable  in 73 0 nm,  810 nm,  85 0nm  an d
94 0n m waveleng ths to provide optimized
performa nce for  a  large var iety  of end
appl ications .
• W all-Plug  Eff ic iency : ty p. 42 % @ 350 mA
• V ert ic al  c hip LE D tech nolog y for  hig h
pow er den sity  and uni form emission
• 40 ° to 13 0°  v iew ing  an gle
• E miss ion  pattern s en gineered to a ddress
hig h punc h,  lon g rang e, and hig h
un if ormity.
• 3.5m m x  3 .5 mm SM T p ack age
• Low Thermal  Resistan ce Pac kag e
• Bui lt - in ES D Prot ec tion
• R oHS and RE ACH co mplian t